
Making it Fun, Making It Fit, Making It Manageable: Summer Planning Workshop 2016

Participants

Name Library Email

Kristine Schultz Albany Public Library- Delaware schultzk@albanypubliclibrary.org

Chinasa Izeogu Albany Public Library - Howe seysec@albanypubliclibrary.org

John Edvalson Albany Public Library-Arbor Hill/West Hill edvalsonj@albanypubliclibrary.org

Lee Ricci Albany Public Library-John J. Bach riccil@albanypubliclibrary.org

Stephanie Anderson Albany Public Library-Washington Ave. andersons@albanypubliclibrary.org

Kathy Stempel Berne Public Library kathy@bernepubliclibrary.org

Catherine Brenner Bethlehem Public Library cathy@bplkids.org

Natalie Schipano Brunswick Community Library director@brunswicklibrary.org

Susan Dinova Brunswick Community Library

Hanna Ahrens Canajoharie Library hahrens@mvls.info

Peg Voth Canajoharie Library mvoth@mvls.info

Jen DuBois Catskill Public Library jdubois@catskillpubliclibrary.org

Sue Ray Catskill Public Library director@catskillpubliclibrary.org

Melissa Tacke Castleton Public Library director@castletonpubliclibrary.org

Mia Orobona Castleton Public Library youthservices@castletonpubliclibrary.org

Carol Gaillard Cheney Library director@cheneylibrary.org

Barb Reese CliftonPark-Halfmoon Public Library breese@sals.edu

Marybeth Hassett-Murphy CliftonPark-Halfmoon Public Library mhassett@sals.edu

Devon Hedges The Community Library, 

Cobleskill/Richmondville

dhedges@mvls.info

Molly Chatt East Greenbush Community Library chattm@eastgreenbushlibrary.org

Jennifer Duvelius East Greenbush Community Library jduvelius@gmail.com

Anne Cataldo East Greenbush Community Library catala@eastgreenbushlibrary.org

Eric Kass Fort Hunter Free Library ekass@mvls.info

Whitney Hubbard Fort Plain Free Library whubbard@mvls.info

Linda Kellet Fort Plain Free Library

Sally Fancher Gloversville Public Library sfancher@mvls.info

Nichole Hauser Gloversville Public Library nhauser@mvls.info

Bonnie Howard Gloversville Public Library bhoward@mvls.info

Bethany Koehn Guilderland Public Library koehnb@guilpl.org

Sandy Tabor Guilderland Public Library sandytabor@gmail.com

Ashleigh Whitfield Guilderland Public Library whitfielda@guilpl.org

Bryana Wachowicz Guilderland Public Library

Val Rogers Johnstown Public Library vrogers@mvls.info

Sue Groesbeck Johnstown Public Library sgroesbeck@mvls.info

Erin Gavin Johnstown Public Library egavin@mvls.info

Teresa Pavoldi Middleburgh Library tpavoldi@mvls.info

Vicki Degroff Middleburgh Library vdegroff@gmail.com

Rebecca Cherizard Middleburgh Library

Sue Rokos Mohawk Valley Library System srokos@mvls.info



Tracey Clague Nassau Free Library tclague@nassaufreelibrary.org

Michael Burnett Northville Public Library mburnett@mvls.info

Sharon Hodges Petersburgh Public Library director@petersburghpubliclibrary.org

Michelle Conte RCS Community Library contem@rcscommunitylibrary.org

Judith Wines RCS Community Library director@rcscommunitylibrary.org

Jane Chirgwin Rensselaer Public Library chirgwinJ@Rensselaerlibrary.org

Cathy O'Connor Schenectady County Public Library coconnor@mvls.info

Serena Butch Schenectady County Public Library sbutch@mvls.info

Kaela Wallman Schenectady County Public Library KWallman@mvls.info

Nancy Gifford Schenectady County Public Library ngifford@mvls.info

April Fernandez Schenectady County Public Library afernandez@mvls.info

Alyson Montione Schoharie Free Library montionea@greenmtn.edu

Stephanie Bernier Sharon Springs Free Library sbernier@mvls.info

Laurenne Teachout Stephentown Memorial Library director@stephentownlibrary.org

Erica Bingham-Green Stephentown Memorial Library

Dale LaGue Troy Public Library lagued@thetroylibrary.org

Rebecca Shevy Troy Public Library shevyr@thetroylibrary.org

Lisa Baerga Troy Public Library baergal@thetroylibrary.org

Carol Roberts Troy Public Library robertsc@thetroylibrary.org

Mary Fellows Upper Hudson Library System mary@uhls.lib.ny.us

Diane Riganti Upper Hudson Library System diane@uhls.lib.ny.us

Gail Brown Voorheesville Public Library gail.brown@voorpl.org

Debbie Sternklar Voorheesville Public Library debbie sternklar@voorpl.org

Sue Hoadley Westerlo Public Library director@westerlolibrary.org

Lee Ackerman-Sawyer Westerlo Public Library ljasawyer@earthlink.net

Ann-Marie Helldorfer William K. Sanford Town Library amhelldorfer@gmail.com

Elissa Valente William K. Sanford Town Library valentee@colonielibrary.org

Tracy Sidoti William K. Sanford Town Library sidotit@colonielibrary.org

David Cole William K. Sanford Town Library coled@colonielibrary.org


